Datasheet APU SC10-5 HP Air Driven Pressure Test Unit
- 1 -
Air Driven High Pressure Test Unit APU SC10-5 HP
The APU SC10-5 air driven high pressure systems are specially designed
for test pressures up to 3850 bar (55000 psi) at 7 bar (100 psi) air drive
pressure. Commonly used when high pressure is used in a mobile
situation. The main energy sources of the high pressure systems are air
pressure and fluid.

• Outlet test pressure with a
stainless steel manifold block
- 2 -
Technical Specifications
Dimensions in mm
Type Ratio
Max inlet
air-pressure
Outlet
test pressure
Cm3 /
Stroke
Max.
Liter/min.
(free flow)
APU SC10-5-105 105:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
735 bar
(10.657 psi)
4 1.9
APU  SC10-5-140 140:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
980 bar
(14.213 psi)
3 1.5
APU  SC10-5-195 195:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
1365 bar
(19.797 psi)
2 1.15
APU  SC10-5-280 280:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
1960 bar
(28.427 psi)
2 0.7
APU SC10-5-440 440:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
3080 bar
(44.600 psi)
1 0.43
APU SC10-5-555 555:1
7 bar
(100 psi)
3850 bar
(55.000 psi)